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swmsnglnssiia@imew) amegisi weityd vec-b-cbtac-e § wiv 112
e N o e wu3.5u1A N9 e quer. 1111 Yo wsrTaug 10110 Page of Pages
v Rurnsuna Ayl — o p—
o Fufl e (FoU UNTIAY WA, bt . :’;‘C‘;‘m P
um Ay anayfannsaiad.au. Account No. .
7 o) = ouuait-wuasas i a.fas uft 31/01/2560 ™
vonpIMAamNTIBIUMsKanweaTyBuenysuanialy 0.00 Date N
PR PRI Swnadiasaviun anadu ™8
wan |Faigiiansdsliiantudy ot o100 Cur;:r!cy
_ eEnd E:t;an']l Limit
28060
vannuvdeniluudseensuins (Bank Statement) 2.00|
Su/dau/d 5w Aty wnuauda naudu/rhndu usanamta i phmums
Date Code Descriptions. Cheque No. ‘Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
b v BF e 0.00
|p 2,01/2560  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 210390.00 210,3%0.00108682 931000
(asde) - / 23/01/250 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 217,690.00 108682 931000
(uamim mmmﬁ) 26/01/2560 CWTRC Bounun.a.60 10132155 192,090.00 25,800.00 0619 580733
- 2 o o o 2 i k¥ 26/01/2560 CWTPC 10132156 15,000.00 10,800.00 0619 560129
MIMNIUNNUATINUYTANNIURNESTUY 31/01/2560  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 ' Lsocomsss S0
Fuit e 2NIAY bEDo 31/01/2560  BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 85,795.00 96,595.00108682 931000
31/01/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 107,595.00 108682 931000
31/01/2560 CWTRC 6190456251 10141103 9,500.00 98,095.00 0619 572442
31/01/2560 CWTRC 6190456413 10141104 9,500.00 88,595.00 0619 572442
31/01/2560 CWCH 10141107 9,200.00 79,395.00 0619 572442
31/01/2560 CWCH 10141106 9,200.00 70,195.00 0619 572442
31/01/2560 CWCH : 10141105 9,200.00 60,99500 0619 572442
31/01/2560 € VCH 4 10132160 9,900.00 51,095.00 0619 10389
31/01/2560 CWCH 10132158 2,000.00 49,095.00 0619 572442
31/01/2560 CWTRC 6190463029 10141101 9,900.00 39,195.00 0619 10389
e S&/ 71/2560 CWTRC 6190356117 10141108 9,000.00 30,195.00 0619 10389
4/01/2560 CWTRC 9812324240 10132159 10,395.00 19,800.00 0619 10389
31/01/2560 CWTRC 6190492533 10141102 9,000.00 10,800.00 0619 10389
31/01/2560 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:104 ICAS INCL 10132157 10,800.00 0.00 0700 90180
R1
uaanuMla 0.00
unonsnaudu 14 noms 314,685.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
sumonsshndu 5 fwms 314,685.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
ifiasanadonuiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 noms 0.0

Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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